LE RENOUVEAU
RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE ECOUEN

LACHER

Num

ooNOUVIAhWN R

Nom

HANOCQ PHILIPPE
HANOCQ PHILIPPE
HANOCQ PHILIPPE
LEDROIT ALAIN
DRAMAIX-CARLIER
LEDROIT ALAIN
HANOCQ PHILIPPE
COURTOIS JACQ.
HANOCQ PHILIPPE
DRAMAIX-CARLIER
LEDROIT ALAIN
DE BOE PHILIPPE
COURTOIS JACQ.
DE BOE PHILIPPE
HOGNE FRANCIS
COURTOIS JACQ.
LEDROIT ALAIN
HANOCQ PHILIPPE
HANOCQ PHILIPPE
LEDROIT ALAIN
HANOCQ PHILIPPE
HANOCQ PHILIPPE
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
BOMBART BRUNO
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
COURTOIS JACQ.
HOGNE FRANCIS
LEDROIT ALAIN
HANOCQ PHILIPPE
DENDAL CLAUS
VANDENBORRE D
LEIBNER KATLINE
DE BOE PHILIPPE
BASCOURT NICOL.
DENDAL CLAUS
DRAMAIX-CARLIER
BOMBART BRUNO
BOMBART BRUNO

: 12'00''00 CAT.

JUNIOR Nbr.
Loc.

HORRUES
HORRUES
HORRUES
CASTEAU
LENS
CASTEAU
HORRUES
C-N-D-L
HORRUES
LENS
CASTEAU
STEENKERQUE
C-N-D-L
STEENKERQUE
BR-L-COMTE
C-N-D-L
CASTEAU
HORRUES
HORRUES
CASTEAU
HORRUES
HORRUES
HORRUES
CND
HORRUES
C-N-D-L
BR-L-COMTE
CASTEAU
HORRUES
JURBISE
REBECQ
GHLIN
STEENKERQUE
BR-L-COMTE
JURBISE
LENS

CND

CND

20170722 - ECOUEN - JUNIORS - LA COLLEGIALE

DU 22/07/17

d'amat. engages :

No alu

161080509
161080510
161080538
161003560
161070434
161003558
161080549
161083470
161080541
161070442
161070334
161085710
161083463
161085739
161078433
161083479
161070356
161080537
161080521
161070350
161080545
161080505
161084400
161078775
161083100
161083478
161078447
161070897
161080534
161070371
161084302
161070771
161085707
161081792
161070375
161070450
161078795
161078945

Marq.
2/ 12 14.
9/ 12 14.
12/ 12 14.
2/ 11 14.
3/ 4 14.
4/ 11 14.
11/ 12 14
6/ 6 14
4/ 12 14
1/ 4 14
3/ 11 14
4/ 9 14
4/ 6 14
5/ 9 14
2/ 8 14
3/ 6 14
10/ 11 14
1/ 12 14
3/ 12 14
5/ 11 14
7/ 12 14
8/ 12 14
3/ 9 14
2/ 4 14
9/ 9 14
5/ 6 14
7/ 8 14
6/ 11 14
5/ 12 14
1/ 4 14
2/ 3 14
2/ 4 14
6/ 9 14
2/ 4 14
2/ 4 14
2/ 4 14
1/ 4 14
4/ 4 14

24

113 P

H.reelle Avance Retard Distance

Pge p

.570
.560
.010
.210
.389
.280
.540
.189
.570
.269
.350
.389
.269
.159
.529
.109
.270
.150
.020
.340
.130
.360
.341
.250
.411
.009
-499
-450
.390
.211
-590
.100
.569
.369
.101
.329
.000
.310
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211287
2
3
201302
198532
2
4
207214
5
2

3
217378

10

198088
222261
194256

3
215654

WNWN

Vitesse

1651.
1589.
1588.
1568.
1567.
1566.
1566.
1566.
1565.
1557.
1553.
1545.
1541.
1527.
1525.
1521.
1519.
1517.
1508.
1507.
1506.
1502.
1494.
1493.
1493.
1490.
1484.
1482.
1481.
1474.
1472.
1469.
1469.
1460.
1454.
1453.
1446.
1441

3248
4248
421
3833
5889
955
2491
0658
6688
7491
46
5464
2204
9795
8301
596
8339
3214
8372
1238
8573
7524
4867
713
2438
5874
2162
8877
1567
3956
0929
7768
2865
9219
7324
9356
1736

Heure -800



